Skyline Roller Shade Collection - Motorization
Li
ne
 #
Location Qty
Width
enter
fraction where

Online ordering available at
dealers.quoterite.com
Skyline Roller Shade Collection - Motorization - Order Key
C. Bottom Rail
	 HSO		  = Heat Sealed Open Ends
	 HSS		  = Heat Sealed Ends
	 SW		  = Smooth White
	 SG		  = Smooth Grey
	 SO		  = Smooth Off-White
	 SBR		  = Smooth Bronze
	 SBL		  = Smooth Black
	 CCH		  = Contempo Chrome
	 CNA		  = Contempo Natural Aluminum
D. Roll Direction
	 S		  = Standard Roll
	 R		  = Reverse Roll (not available with cassette or fascia)
E. Control Side
	 L		  = Left
	 R		  = Right
F. Skyline Bracket Override (optional; standard brackets are provided based on shade size)
	 SL650W		  = SLNB650 1.25” Brackets White
	 SL650B		  = SLNB650 1.25” Brackets Black
	 SLB660W	 = SLB660 1.5” Brackets White
	 SLB660B		  = SLB660 1.5” Brackets Black
	 SLB680W	 = SLB680 2” Brackets White
	 SLB680B		  = SLB680 2” Brackets Black
	 SLB690		  = SLB690 2.875” Brackets Zinc
G. Motor Type - Coulisse Motors
	 CM1		  = CM03-e with Pull Tassel
Motor Type - Somfy Motors
WireFree Motors
	 WF1		  = WireFree ST 28 External Battery
	 WF2		  = WireFree ST 28 Li-Ion
	 WF3		  = WireFree Ultra 30 Li-Ion
	 WF4		  = WireFree ST 40 Li-Ion
Low Voltage RTS Motors
	 RTSDC1		  = Low Voltage RTS ST 30 24v
	 RTSDC2		  = Low Voltage RTS ST ULTRA 50
High Voltage RTS Motors
	 RTSAC1		  = ST 404S2 w/o fast connector
	 RTSAC2 		 = ST 404S2 w/ fast connector
	 RTSAC3		  = ST 406A2 w/ fast connector
	 RTSAC4		  = ST 409R2 w/ fast connector
	 RTSAC5		  = ST ULTRA 506A2 Star Head (does not use Skyline Brackets)
	 RTSAC6		  = ST 506S2 Star Head (does not use Skyline Brackets)
	 RTSAC7		  = ST 510S2 Star Head (does not use Skyline Brackets)
Wired Technology Motors
	 WT1		  = ST 404S2 w/o fast connector
	 WT2		  = ST 404S2 w/ fast connector
	 WT3		  = ST 406A2 w/ fast connector
	 WT4		  = ST 409R2 w/ fast connector
	 WT5		  = ST ULTRA 506A2 Star Head (does not use Skyline Brackets)
	 WT6		  = ST 506S2 Star Head (does not use Skyline Brackets)
	 WT7		  = ST 510S2 Star Head (does not use Skyline Brackets)
	 WT8		  = ST 506S2 RH Star Head (does not use Skyline Brackets)
	 WT9		  = ST 510S2 RH (does not use Skyline Brackets)
A. Mount Type
	 IB 		  = Inside Mount			   JM 	 = Jamb Mount
	 OB 		  = Outside Mount			   CM	 = Cloth Mount
*Bracket Covers are NOT included for IB Roller Only Skyline shades. Add “C” to C1 for covers
B. Top Treatment
	 ROW*(C)	 = Roller Only - White
	 ROB*(C)		 = Roller Only - Black
	 FA3W		  = 3” Skyline Fascia White
	 FA3B		  = 3” Skyline Fascia Black
	 FA4W		  = 4” Skyline Fascia White
	 FA4B		  = 4” Skyline Fascia Black
	 F4W		  = ST50 4” Fascia White
	 WC**		  = White Square Cassette
	 BC**		  = Black Square Cassette
	 FWC**		  = Fabric Wrapped Square Cassette
	 CV25 		  = Custom Inside Mount Valance 2.5”
	 CV35 		  = Custom Inside Mount Valance 3.5”